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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
LEADING DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES

DIMENSIONS IN [ ] ARE MILLIMETERS

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY 
AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
UN-DIMENSIONED/NON-CRITICAL FEATURES 

MAY VARY IN SIZE AND LOCATION
COLORS MAY VARY

TOLERANCES:

.XXX = ±.005 [0.13]
.XX = ±.02 [0.5]

.X = ±.2 [5]
± 1/32

FRACTIONS

ANGLES ± 1°

CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES:
                         ≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0
      >12 [305] ≤ 60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0
  >60 [1524] ≤ 120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤ 300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0
                     >300 [7620] = +5% / -0
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DESCRIPTION
18X16X08 FIBERGLASS POLYESTER FRP WEATHERPROOF 
OUTDOOR IP24 NEMA 3R ENCLOSURE, 120 VAC MNT PLT, 

USER ADJUSTABLE THERMOSTAT HEAT & FAN GRAY

BPUCHASKI

SHEETSCALE

INTERPRET ALL DIMENSIONS AND
TOLERANCES PER ASME Y14.5

NONE 1 OF 1

LC DS Rev-D4 Asize

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

6

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

2

2

1

1


	Sheet1
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7


